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Tork Xpressnap® Tabletop Napkin
Dispenser

The Tork Xpressnap® Tabletop Dispenser, ideal for limited service restaurants that offer napkins at the table.
This compact and modern dispenser delivers napkins one-at-a-time, improving hygiene and reducing
napkin consumption by at least 25% when compared to traditional dispenser napkin systems. Available in a
broad range of contemporary colors, matching your decor is easy.

. Made with durable and easy to clean materials that reduce maintenance and labour costs.

*  AD-A-Glance® customisable display window serves as an advertising tool to promote your products
and engage with your guests.

e One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
e Afully covered dispenser to better protect napkins

e The level indicator shows when it is time to refill, enabling 100% napkin availability. No more running
out of napkins during peak times of day.

e Certified Easy to use by the Swedish Rheumatism Association, including opening and loading
Product certificates
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Product and System
delivery cﬁatna
Width
14.1cm
Delivery data
Consumer units
(CON)
EAN 7322540660388
Packaging material Carton
Pieces 1
Transport units per layer
Layer per pallet
Gross weight 79289
Height 175 mm
Length 151 mm
Width 206 mm
Net weight 62049
Volume 5.44 dm3
Compatible products
10840 12840
Tork Xpressnap® Tork Xpressnap®

White Dispenser

Natural Dispenser

Napkin Napkin

Material
Plastic

Height
16.9 cm

Transport units
(TRP)
7322540660395

Carton

4(4CON)

3.6 kg
189 mm
425 mm
314 mm
2.5kg

25.22 dm3

Length
20cm

Colour
Black

Pallet
(PAL)

7322540693799

216 (54 TRP)
6

9

191.75 kg
1833 mm
1200 mm
800 mm
134.02 kg

1.36 m3
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