



272611

Tork Xpressnap® Tabletop Napkin Dispenser

The Tork Xpressnap® Tabletop Dispenser, ideal for limited service restaurants that offer napkins at the table. This compact and modern dispenser delivers napkins one-at-a-time, improving hygiene and reducing napkin consumption by at least 25% when compared to traditional dispenser napkin systems. Available in a broad range of contemporary colors, matching your decor is easy.

- Made with durable and easy to clean materials that reduce maintenance and labour costs.
- AD-A-Glance® customisable display window serves as an advertising tool to promote your products and engage with your guests.
- One-at-a-time dispensing for reduced consumption and increased hygiene
- A fully covered dispenser to better protect napkins
- The level indicator shows when it is time to refill, enabling 100% napkin availability. No more running out of napkins during peak times of day.
- Certified Easy to use by the Swedish Rheumatism Association, including opening and loading

Product certificates





Product and	System	Material	Length
delivery data		Plastic	20 cm
	Width	Height	Colour
	14.1 cm	16.9 cm	Black

Delivery data

	Consumer units (CON)	Transport units (TRP)	Pallet (PAL)
EAN	7322540660388	7322540660395	7322540693799
Packaging material	Carton	Carton	
Pieces	1	4 (4 CON)	216 (54 TRP)
Transport units per layer			6
Layer per pallet			9
Gross weight	792.8 g	3.6 kg	191.75 kg
Height	175 mm	189 mm	1833 mm
Length	151 mm	425 mm	1200 mm
Width	206 mm	314 mm	800 mm
Net weight	620.4 g	2.5 kg	134.02 kg
Volume	5.44 dm3	25.22 dm3	1.36 m3

Compatible products





10840 Tork Xpressnap® White Dispenser Napkin

12840 Tork Xpressnap® Natural Dispenser Napkin